Resultatliste Klubmesterskab Golf 2024

PI Kebenhavn
Herrer Slagspil:
Carsten Ekstrom DPIF 72 slag
Kasper Juul Jensen NSK 77 slag
Mathias Ekstrom KBH 79 slag
Damer Slagspil:
Lena Dahl Pensionist 94 slag
Ruth Langlouis Pensionist 109 slag
A-rakken: Point:
Jesper Bangsgaard KBH 41
David Borchersen KBHV 36
Martin Von Biilow Sydsjelland 35
Martin Segaard KBH 34
Tom Thestrup KBHV 34
Seren Norlander KBH 33
Dennis Olsen RCPH 33
Lasse Vilhelmsen NSK 32
Kim Olsen KBH 31
Christian Holt Nordsjelland 30
Ulrik Jensen KBH 30
Torben Nielsen KBH 30
Niels Bogo Pensionist 28
Frank Nielsen NSK 28
Carsten Lansner KBHV 27
Steffen Horvath NSK 27
Peter Clausen KBH 27
Carl Kjargaard NSK 27
Johnny Fledelius KBHV 26
Anders Alslev KBH 26
Lars Borg Pensionist 26
Pelle Nielsen RCPH 25
Per Andersen Pensionist 21
Kim Serensen Nordsjelland 21
Henning Leth RCPH 17
B-rakken:
John Amdisen Pensionist 35
Flemming Lehnert Pensionist 33

Jorgen Mathiasen Pensionist 33



Arne Eskildsen
Lars Lundquist
Preben Andersen
Carsten Phillipsen
Tom Arnoldsen
Dan Berthelin
Dorte Jensen
Claus Rasmussen
Rasmus Munk
Peter Levring
Peer Hemmingsen
Jeppe Serensen
Rasmus Mgller
Jorgen Thielke
Kim Bo Munthesen
Kurt Gullits
Jesper Christensen
Thomas Friis
Johan Kofod
Brian Rasmussen
Lars Eriksen

Karl Kronskjold
Arne Petersen
Johnny Enevoldsen
Herman Langlouis

RCPH
RCPH
Pensionist
Pensionist
Pensionist
Pensionist
KBHV
Pensionist
Civil
Pensionist
Pensionist
KBH
KBH
Pensionist
KBH
Pensionist
KBH

Nordsjelland

Pensionist
RCPH
Pensionist

Nordsjelland

Pensionist
Pensionist
Pensionist

Teettest pa hulllet — par-3 huller:

Hul 4:
Hul 9:
Hul 12:
Hul 15:

Kasper Juul Jensen
Ulrik Jensen
Carsten Lansner
Thomas Friis

32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
22
22
21
21
19
14

1,00 meter
1,95 meter
4,95 meter
2,92 meter



